South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 10, 2026, 04:37:52 am

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 3332 General Bill, By G.M. Smith
Similar (S 0145, H 3453)
Summary: Drug paraphernalia

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 44-53-391, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE
UNLAWFUL ADVERTISEMENT FOR SALE, MANUFACTURE, SALE, DELIVERY, OR POSSESSION WITH INTENT TO
SELL OR DELIVER PARAPHERNALIA, SO AS TO MAKE TECHNICAL CHANGES, AND TO REVISE THE PENALTIES.

01/16/03
01/16/03
04/09/03
04/10/03
04/10/03
04/10/03
04/11/03
04/14/03
04/15/03
04/15/03
03/30/04
03/31/04

House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-233

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-233

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-9

Amended HJ-23

Read second time HJ-24

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-24
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-4

Scrivener's error corrected

Introduced and read first time SJ-49

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-49

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-11
Scrivener's error corrected

Page 1 of 1



