

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 3332 General Bill, By G.M. Smith

Similar (S 0145, H 3453)

Summary: Drug paraphernalia

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 44-53-391, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE UNLAWFUL ADVERTISEMENT FOR SALE, MANUFACTURE, SALE, DELIVERY, OR POSSESSION WITH INTENT TO SELL OR DELIVER PARAPHERNALIA, SO AS TO MAKE TECHNICAL CHANGES, AND TO REVISE THE PENALTIES.

01/16/03	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-233
01/16/03	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-233
04/09/03	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-9
04/10/03	House	Amended HJ-23
04/10/03	House	Read second time HJ-24
04/10/03	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-24
04/11/03	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-4
04/14/03		Scrivener's error corrected
04/15/03	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-49
04/15/03	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-49
03/30/04	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-11
03/31/04		Scrivener's error corrected